Bid: RFP 12-03

Bid Name: Occupational and Physical Therapy Services
Bid Intended Award Date: May 17, 2012

Bid Award Date: May 24, 2012

Company: CareerStaff Unlimited
Palm Harbor, FL

Price Per Hour Occupational Therapy: 62.00
Price Per Hour Physical Therapy: 62.00
Price Per Hour LPTA : 39.00
Price Per CODA: 39.00
Payment Terms: Net 30
Procurement Card: Yes

Procurement Card Discount: Yes

1/2 of 1% (.05) net 15 days of invoice date
3/4 of 1% (.075) net 10 days of invoice date

* No Signature on Proposal Form
% Yearly increases
A Two Companies working together to submit proposal.

Cobb Pediatric
Kennesaw, GA

58.00
58.00
46.00
46.00

Net 30
No

Community Rehab
St Petersburg, FL

51.00
49.00
31.00
34.00

Net 30
Yes

Comprehensive Therapy
Marietta, GA

55.00
55.00
35.00
35.00

Net 30
No

RehabCare
St Louis, MO

55.00
55.00
39.00
39.00

Net 30
No

& Yearly increase based on CPI Index Calculation using March of each year. First Increase to begin July 1, 2013

10 Attended PreProposal Meeting
10 Presented Proposals

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for

filing a bond shall constitute a waiver or proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes

MTX Therapy
*& INVO Health Care Services
Jamison, PA Tampa, FL
63.00 60.00
63.00 62.00
53.00 46.00
53.00 46.00
None Listed 30 Days
No No
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Company:

Price Per Hour Occupational Therapy:
Price Per Hour Physical Therapy:
Price Per Hour LPTA :

Price Per CODA:

Payment Terms:
Procurement Card:

Procurement Card Discount:

* No Signature on Proposal Form

% Yearly increases

"% Pediatric Therapyl/Little Hands, Little
Feet & Pediatric Occup. Theraposts, PA

FT Walton Beach/Destin, FL

57.50/58.65/59.82/61.02/62.24
57.50/58.65/59.82/61.02/62.24
40.00/40.80/41.62/42.25/43.30
40.00/40.80/41.62/42.25/43.30

Biweekly/Two Invoices
No

ATwo Companies working together to submit proposal.

& Yearly increase based on CPI Index Calculation using March of each year. First Increase to begin July 1, 2013

10 Attended PreProposal Meeting
10 Presented Proposals

*Progressus
Therapy
Tampa, FL

64.00
64.00
55.00
55.00

Net 45
No

Soliant Healthcare
Jacksonville, FL

61.50
61.50
41.00
41.00

Net 30
No

Last Price
Bid 02-10
May-02
Rehab Care
Clayton, Missouri
Negotiated Price
May-07

57.00

57.00

35.00
Includes Mileage

30 Days
No
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