Bid: RFP 12-03 Bid Name: Occupational and Physical Therapy Services Bid Intended Award Date: May 17, 2012 Bid Award Date: May 24, 2012

							with therapy
Company:	CareerStaff Unlimited	Cobb Pediatric	Community Rehab	Comprehensive Therapy	RehabCare	*& INVO Health Care	Services
	Palm Harbor, FL	Kennesaw, GA	St Petersburg, FL	Marietta, GA	St Louis, MO	Jamison, PA	Tampa, FL
Price Per Hour Occupational Therapy:	62.00	58.00	51.00	55.00	55.00	63.00	60.00
Price Per Hour Physical Therapy:	62.00	58.00	49.00	55.00	55.00	63.00	62.00
Price Per Hour LPTA :	39.00	46.00	31.00	35.00	39.00	53.00	46.00
Price Per CODA:	39.00	46.00	34.00	35.00	39.00	53.00	46.00
Payment Terms:	Net 30	Net 30	Net 30	Net 30	Net 30	None Listed	30 Days
Procurement Card:	Yes	No	Yes	No	No	No	No
Procurement Card Discount:	Yes		•			4	

MTX Therapy

1/2 of 1% (.05) net 15 days of invoice date 3/4 of 1% (.075) net 10 days of invoice date

* No Signature on Proposal Form

% Yearly increases

^ Two Companies working together to submit proposal.

& Yearly increase based on CPI Index Calculation using March of each year. First Increase to begin July 1, 2013

10 Attended PreProposal Meeting

10 Presented Proposals

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver or proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes

Bid: RFP 12-03 Bid Name: Occupational and Physical TI Bid Intended Award Date: May 17, 2012 Bid Award Date: May 24, 2012 Page 2				Last Price Bid 02-10 May-02 Rehab Care
Company:	^% Pediatric Therapy/Little Hands, Little Feet & Pediatric Occup. Theraposts, PA FT Walton Beach/Destin. FL	*Progressus Therapy Tampa, FL	Soliant Healthcare Jacksonville, FL	Clayton, Missouri Negotiated Price May-07
	FT Wallon Beach/Destin, FL	Tampa, FL	Jacksonvine, FL	May-07
Price Per Hour Occupational Therapy:	57.50/58.65/59.82/61.02/62.24	64.00	61.50	57.00
Price Per Hour Physical Therapy:	57.50/58.65/59.82/61.02/62.24	64.00	61.50	57.00
Price Per Hour LPTA :	40.00/40.80/41.62/42.25/43.30	55.00	41.00	35.00
Price Per CODA:	40.00/40.80/41.62/42.25/43.30	55.00	41.00	Includes Mileage
Payment Terms:	Biweekly/Two Invoices	Net 45	Net 30	30 Days
Procurement Card:	No	No	No	No
Procurement Card Discount:				

* No Signature on Proposal Form

% Yearly increases

^Two Companies working together to submit proposal.

& Yearly increase based on CPI Index Calculation using March of each year. First Increase to begin July 1, 2013

10 Attended PreProposal Meeting 10 Presented Proposals